



309108S Smoked Applewood Slices



Pack Size: 500G PKT

Details: Made using traditional cheddar, this has a delicate smoky flavour throughout and a lovely smooth texture. A truly innovative British cheddar and a family favourite, Finished with a hand-dusting of paprika for good measure.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Milk

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Remove from fridge 5 minutes before use

Storage Instructions:

store between +2 and 5 degrees celsius

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Cheddar Cheese (**MILK**), Smoke Flavouring, Paprika

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

410 kcal / 1701 kJ

Fat:

34.5 g

of which saturates:

21.6 g

Carbohydrates:

0.1 g

of which sugars:

0.1 g

Fibre:

0 g

Protein:

24.9 g

Salt:

1.8 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.